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Soup of the Day gfo

Garlic Bread
	 Add Cheese
	 Add Cheese & Bacon

BUFFALO WINGS
Red hot wing sauce

Popcorn Chicken 
Bao Bun (3) 
Slaw, chipotle mayo, coriander

BruSchetta
Tomato, basil, onion, feta, balsamic glaze

SeaSoned WedgeS
Sweet chilli sauce, sour cream

NachoS gfo
Toasted corn chips, cheese, spicy salsa,
sour cream, guacamole
	 Add Beef Con Carne

Lemon Pepper 
Calamari gfo
Lemon, citrus aioli

SoftShell Taco (2)
Softshell corn tortillas choice of:

- Grilled Chicken, lettuce, onion, tomato
- Spicy Beef Con Carne, slaw, chipotle aioli
- Market Fresh battered fish, cabbage, lime aioli

PRAWN DUMPLINGS (6)
Sweet soy sauce 

CaeSar Salad gfo,  vo
Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, anchovies, 
parmesan, poached egg

	 Add Grilled Chicken
	 Add Salt & Pepper Calamari	
	 Add Grilled Lamb

VietnameSe Salad gfo,  vo
Wombok, red cabbage, mint, cucumber,
fried shallots, rice noodles, carrot, 
cashew nuts, coriander

$20

$7
$8
$12

$21

Chicken Riviera
Grilled chicken breast, diced bacon, prawns, 
creamy mustard sauce, chips, salad

Chicken & 
Vegetable Pie
Crusty puff pastry shell, mash, beans, gravy

Grilled Salmon Fillet
Mash, green beans, hollandaise sauce

Chef Vipul’S 
Lamb Curry  gfo
Authentic Indian spiced lamb curry,  aromatic rice,
naan bread, raita sauce

Pork & Prawn 
Noodle Stir Fry
Bbq pork, prawns, seasonal vegetables,
asian sauce, fried shallots, sesame seed, noodles

Garlic PRAWNS gf
Creamy garlic & white wine sauce, steamed rice, 
garden salad

CHILL I  PRAWNS gf
Asian vegetables, steamed rice

Seafood Selection
Grilled prawns, scallops, fish, steamed mussels,
lemon & pepper calamari, chips, salad, tartare, lemon

Seafood PAELLA gf
Combination seafood, capsicum, peas, saffron rice 

PUMPKIN & MUSHROOM 
RISOTTO v
Pumpkin, sundried tomatoes, parmesan cheese, 
risotto rice

NASI GORENG
Chicken, prawn, asian vegetables, rice, fried egg

Lamb Souvlaki WRAP
Marinated lamb, greek salad, grilled pita, 
tzatziki, chips

FiSh & ChipS  gfo
Market fresh fish fillet, grilled or beer battered, 
salad, tartare sauce, lemon

RoaSt of the Day  gf
Slow cooked roast of the day, seasonal vegetables, 
gravy

$35

$29

$35

$31

$29

$34

$34

$44

$34

$26

$26

$29

$28

$25

Cake Selection
Sticky Date Pudding
Chocolate MouSSe
Ice Cream Selection

$14
$14
$9
$5

SOUTHERN FRIED 
CHICKEN BURGER
24hr marinated chicken crumb, southern mix slaw, 
bbq sauce, cheese, milk bun, chips 

Riviera with The Lot
Char grilled angus patty, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, egg, bacon, pickle, tomato relish, aioli 

Chicken Schnitzel  vo
Hand crumbed chicken breast, chips, salad 
(Plant based option available)

Chicken Parma
Schnitzel, shaved ham, napoli sauce, cheese, chips, salad

Nacho Parma
Schnitzel, corn chips, sour cream, 
guacamole, jalapeno, spicy beef, chips, salad

Veal Schnitzel
Hand crumbed veal, chips, salad, lemon

Veal Parmigiana
Schnitzel, shaved ham, napoli sauce, cheese, chips, salad

$27

$27

$28

$30

$33

$30

$33

300g PorterhouSe gfo 
300g Rump Steak gfo 

BangerS & maSh 
Irish pork sausage, mash, caramelised onion, gravy

SPARE RIB 
BBQ sauce, chips, salad 

PORK CHOP
Gravy, mash 

STEAK TOPPERS 
Garlic Prawns $9 | Fried Onion Rings $5

$46
$41

$25

$31

$34

Steaks are cooked to your liking & served w/ 
your choice of chips, salad or seasonal vegetables 

Garlic Bread
Soup of the Day

Lemon & Pepper 
Calamari  gfo

Chips, salad, aioli

Market FreSh FiSh 
Grilled  or Battered gfo

Chips, salad, aioli, lemon

LambS Fry & Bacon gf

Mash potato, vegetables, gravy

RoaSt of the Day gf

Chat potato, vegetables, gravy

Grilled Salmon 
Fillet gf

Salad, chips, tartare, lemon

PorterhouSe Steak
Chips, salad, choice of sauce

BangerS & MaSh
Pork sausage, vegetables, onion, gravy

Spaghetti  BologneSe
Chefs traditional recipe, parmesan 

Chicken Schnitzel 
or Parmigiana vo

Chips, salad or vegetables

Senior DeSSert
Please see chefs special of the day

$4

$18

$20

$19

$20

$27

$26

$19

$17

$19

$4
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MASh potato
bowl of chipS
SeaSonal vegetableS
garden Salad
onion ringS w/ chill i  Salt

SAUCE: mushroom, peppercorn, gravy, garlic butter, hollandaise 


